Tillfalle: Maj 2018

Regnr

SE37062/2017
SE23705/2017
SE23705/2017
SE23705/2017
SE43776/2017
SE21506/2017
SE38951/2017
SE15869/2017
SE25969/2017
SE12632/2017
SE25554/2016

Hundnamn

ANDEGUNIL STINA
ASKMADEN'S JOSSA
ASKMADEN'S JOSSA
ASKMADEN'S JOSSA
HOUVELYCKANS BRANDY
JAKTVALLENS FREJA
KJELLSTROMS TJIFEN
OLOFSHYLTES CHIVA
RONDODREVETS VARMINT
TOY ANGELS DIAMOND HEART
WINDWALKER'S PATRON

KRONOBERG

Anlagsklass
Kén Godk. ejGodk. Pris  HP

T X
T X
T

T

T X
T X
H X
T X
H X
T X
H X

Oppen klass Startdatum: 20180501
Provdatum Domare

20180505 SVENSSON DINNING SABINE
20180510 ADOLFSSON ASE

1 20180518  RINGSTROM LEIF

1 20180520 SVEDBERG JENS
20180505  AHMAN JAN
20180505  SVENSSON KENNERT
20180520  AHMAN JAN
20180501 RINGSTROM LEIF
20180505  AHMAN JAN
20180505 JOHANSSON DAN
20180505 SVENSSON KENNERT

Slutdatum: 20180531
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG DVARG

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



